RETURN AIR INSULATED
PLENUM BOX - SIDE ENTRY
RA-IPB
2(02) 9601 1066      sales@airfoil.com.au      airfoil.com.au      133 Newbridge Road Moorebank NSW 2170 Australia
Airfoil’s Australian Made Return Air Insulated Plenum Boxes (RA-IPB) are meticulously crafted
from premium 0.55mm Australian Galvanised sheet metal. The primary function of the (RA-IPB)
is to facilitate the gathering of Return Air from the conditioned space, channeling it back to the
HVAC system for reconditioning. This crucial process ensures the maintenance of adequate

property laws.
6(02) 9601 1066      sales@airfoil.com.au      airfoil.com.au      133 Newbridge Road Moorebank NSW 2170 Australia
PRODUCT ORDERING CODES
RETURN AIR INSULATED PLENUM BOX - SIDE ENTRY
RA-IPB
PRODUCT CODE
BOX
OPENING
(mm)
BOX
HEIGHT
(mm)
SPIGOT
SIZE
(mm)
5mm/10mm
RUBBER
INSULATION
13mm/25mm
POLYESTER
INSULATION
13mm/25mm
FIBERGLASS
INSULATION
25mm
PERFORATED
INSULATION
RA-IPB150-150 155 x 155 230 150 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
RA-IPB200-150 205 x 205 230 150 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
RA-IPB200-200 205 x 205 280 200 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
RA-IPB225-150 230 x 230 230 150 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
RA-IPB225-200 230 x 230 280 200 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
RA-IPB250-150 255 x 255 230 150 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
RA-IPB250-200 255 x 255 280 200 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
RA-IPB250-250 255 x 255 330 250 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
RA-IPB300-150 305 x 305 230 150 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
RA-IPB300-200 305 x 305 280 200 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
RA-IPB300-250 305 x 305 330 250 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
RA-IPB300-300 305 x 305 380 300 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
RA-IPB350-150 355 x 355 230 150 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
RA-IPB350-200 355 x 355 280 200 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
RA-IPB350-250 355 x 355 330 250 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
RA-IPB350-300 355 x 355 380 300 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
RA-IPB350-350 355 x 355 430 350 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
RA-IPB375-150 380 x 380 230 150 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
RA-IPB375-200 380 x 380 280 200 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
RA-IPB375-250 380 x 380 330 250 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
RA-IPB375-300 380 x 380 380 300 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
RA-IPB375-350 380 x 380 430 350 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
7(02) 9601 1066      sales@airfoil.com.au      airfoil.com.au      133 Newbridge Road Moorebank NSW 2170 Australia
PRODUCT ORDERING CODES
RETURN AIR INSULATED PLENUM BOX - SIDE ENTRY
RA-IPB
PRODUCT CODE
BOX
OPENING
(mm)
BOX
HEIGHT
(mm)
SPIGOT
SIZE
(mm)
5mm/10mm
RUBBER
INSULATION
13mm/25mm
POLYESTER
INSULATION
13mm/25mm
FIBERGLASS
INSULATION
25mm
PERFORATED
INSULATION
RA-IPB400-150 405 x 405 230 150 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
RA-IPB400-200 405 x 405 280 200 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
RA-IPB400-250 405 x 405 330 250 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
RA-IPB400-300 405 x 405 380 300 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
RA-IPB400-350 405 x 405 430 350 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
RA-IPB400-400 405 x 405 480 400 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
RA-IPB450-150 455 x 455 230 150 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
RA-IPB450-200 455 x 455 280 200 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
RA-IPB450-250 455 x 455 330 250 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
RA-IPB450-300 455 x 455 380 300 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
RA-IPB450-350 455 x 455 430 350 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
RA-IPB450-400 455 x 455 480 400 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
RA-IPB450-450 455 x 455 530 450 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
RA-IPB550-150 555 x 555 230 150 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
RA-IPB550-200 555 x 555 280 200 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
RA-IPB550-250 555 x 555 330 250 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
RA-IPB550-300 555 x 555 380 300 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
RA-IPB550-350 555 x 555 430 350 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
RA-IPB550-400 555 x 555 480 400 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
RA-IPB550-450 555 x 555 530 450 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
RA-IPB550-500 555 x 555 580 500 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
8(02) 9601 1066      sales@airfoil.com.au      airfoil.com.au      133 Newbridge Road Moorebank NSW 2170 Australia
PRODUCT ORDERING CODES
RETURN AIR INSULATED PLENUM BOX - SIDE ENTRY
RA-IPB
PRODUCT CODE
BOX
OPENING
(mm)
BOX
HEIGHT
(mm)
SPIGOT
SIZE
(mm)
5mm/10mm
RUBBER
INSULATION
13mm/25mm
POLYESTER
INSULATION
13mm/25mm
FIBERGLASS
INSULATION
25mm
PERFORATED
INSULATION
RA-IPB550-250-150 555 x 255 230 150 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
RA-IPB550-250-200 555 x 255 280 200 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
RA-IPB550-250-250 555 x 255 330 250 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
RA-IPB550-250-300 555 x 255 380 300 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
RA-IPB550-250-350 555 x 255 430 350 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
RA-IPB550-250-400 555 x 255 480 400 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
RA-IPB550-250-450 555 x 255 530 450 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
RA-IPB550-250-500 555 x 255 580 500 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
RA-IPB600-600-150 605 x 605 230 150 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
RA-IPB600-600-200 605 x 605 280 200 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
RA-IPB600-600-250 605 x 605 330 250 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
RA-IPB600-600-300 605 x 605 380 300 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
RA-IPB600-600-350 605 x 605 430 350 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
RA-IPB600-600-400 605 x 605 480 400 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
RA-IPB600-600-450 605 x 605 530 450 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
RA-IPB600-600-500 605 x 605 580 500 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
RA-IPB1150-550-150 1155 x 555 230 150 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
RA-IPB1150-550-200 1155 x 555 280 200 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
RA-IPB1150-550-250 1155 x 555 330 250 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
RA-IPB1150-550-300 1155 x 555 380 300 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
RA-IPB1150-550-350 1155 x 555 430 350 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
9(02) 9601 1066      sales@airfoil.com.au      airfoil.com.au      133 Newbridge Road Moorebank NSW 2170 Australia
PRODUCT ORDERING CODES
RETURN AIR INSULATED PLENUM BOX - SIDE ENTRY
RA-IPB
PRODUCT CODE
BOX
OPENING
(mm)
BOX
HEIGHT
(mm)
SPIGOT
SIZE
(mm)
5mm/10mm
RUBBER
INSULATION
13mm/25mm
POLYESTER
INSULATION
13mm/25mm
FIBERGLASS
INSULATION
25mm
PERFORATED
INSULATION
RA-IPB1150-550-400 1155 x 555 480 400 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
RA-IPB1150-550-450 1155 x 555 530 450 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
RA-IPB1150-550-500 1155 x 555 580 500 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
RA-IPB1200-600-150 1205 x 605 230 150 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
RA-IPB1200-600-200 1205 x 605 280 200 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
RA-IPB1200-600-250 1205 x 605 330 250 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
RA-IPB1200-600-300 1205 x 605 380 300 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
RA-IPB1200-600-350 1205 x 605 430 350 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
RA-IPB1200-600-400 1205 x 605 480 400 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
RA-IPB1200-600-450 1205 x 605 530 450 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
RA-IPB1200-600-500 1205 x 605 580 500 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓